
DAV PT'BLIS SCHOOL
gEcToR-6, CDA, CUTTACK-75AOI 4

(Affil iated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi, Affil iation No.-1530046, School No.-O838O)

Ref.No : DAY(CDA)/ Date
558/201 I 22.04.2019

QUOTATION CALL NOTICE

Sealed quotations are hereby invited by the undersigned from Authorized Agencies for supply of

labour for different Electrification Work (Labour Contract only) at DAV Public School, Sect6r-6,

CDA, Cuttack, Interested parties may obtain the tender paper from office of the undersigned in

between 10 a.m to 4 p.m (22.04.2019 to 26.04.2019) on working days only by payment of Bank

draf[,from any scheduled bank drawn in favour of Principal, DAV Public School, Sector-6, CDA,

Cuttack-14 of Rs.500f (Non-Refundable), The sealed quotations should reach the undersigned on

or before 27.04.2019, by 12 pm positively. The quotations received after the stipulated date and

time due to postal delay or incomplete in any respect shall not be considered. The quotations

without GST/ PAN No. shall not be considered also. The sealed quotations should be submitted at

the office of the undersigned as per the terms & conditions mentioned below. The envelope

containing the quotation must be written "QUOTATION SUPPLY OF LABOUR FOR

ELECTRIFICATION WORK". The undersigned reserves the right to cancel anylall the quotation(s)

without assigning any reasons thereof.

PRINCIPAL
PR IN  C  IPAL

i lAV Puli l ic $ch*CIf
5ectc ' r -6,  i l0A,  Cut tack- l . i

Scho i l l  N * , - f i g3g i l
Itff i  I iatici n i. lr:. 153{iS45

Copy to :

1. The Notice Board & Website of the School for information of all concerned.
2. The Principal, DAV Public Schools, Cuttack & Bhubaneswar with a request to kindly take necessary

steps to display the notice on the School Notice Board for information of all concerned.
3, The concerned file for record.

MANAGEI} BY - DAV C()LLEGE rvlANAGIryG COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA

&e**ress - S**t*r-*, **&, *xti**k-T*}*14 {**i*hx} Fh*n* N*.- fifin"1-}5#344}, ?S*${;}**
Hr*ail " d*l;*rixt**44ffiy*h**.**m, Wsb*it* . www.dmv*t'x*.*rq

R()AD, NE\,V DELHI

. {xx '. *ti7''" 3S****f}



QUOTATION SUPPLY OF LABOUR FOR ELECTRIFICATION WORK
AT. DAV pUBLtq SCHOOL, SECTOR-6, CDA, CUTTACK.I4

QUOTATION FORM\

Name of the Dealers :

Complete Address :

Mobile No: :

Valid TAN No. :

Anv other Term/Conditions:

GST No.._ PAN No.

SI No. Particulars Units Rate Per unit. Total

1 0nly labour charges

A)

B)

c)
'. Submilled fo Principol, DAV Public School, Seclor Vt, CDA, Cuttock.

Signature of the Quotationer
with Address, Phone No and Seal


